
Open Category Merit List 

Sr. 
No. 

2 
3 

Sr. 
No. 
1 

4 Prajakta Fadnavis 

2 

Place for Higher Learning and Research (Cosmetic Technology) 
L.A.D and Smt. R.P. College for Women, Nagpur 

Reserved Category Merit List 

3 

Name of Student 

4 

Sulaxana Khurana 

Suditpti Saha 
Khushbu lbtesham 

Name of Student 

Komal Chafle 
Pratiksha Meshranm 
Homeshwari Gadhave 
Pratiksha Marwadkar 

Nikita Sapkal 

RAC COMMITTEE 

29-07-2s 
Dr.Ketki Misar 

VC Nominee 

Dr. Sonal Dhabekar 

Head-Cosmetic Technology 

RAC Candidates Merit List 

Category 

OBC 

SC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

Dr. Pooja Pathak 

Principal &Head-Research Center 

Dr. Nibha Bajpai 

Supervisor 



Place for Higher Learning and Researçh (Cosmetic Technology) 
L.A.D and Snt. R.P. College for Women, Nagpur 

Dr.Ketki Misar 

VC Nominee 

Sr. 

No. 
1 

2 

Dr. Sonal Dhabekar 

3 
4 

RAC COMMITTEE 

6 

7 

*2g-o7-2s 

RAC Candidates Merit List 

Name of Student 

Sulaxana Khurana 
Komal Chafle 

Suditpti Saha 
Pratiksha Meshram 

Khushbu Ibtesham 
Pratiksha Marwadkar 
Prajakta Fadnavis 

Head-Cosmetic Technology 

Homeshwari Gadhave 
Nikita Sapkal 

Total Marks 

150 
136 
121 
118 

116 
109 
106 
105 
101 

Dr. Pooja Pathak 

Principal &Head-Research Center 

Dr. Nibha Bajpai 

Supervisor 
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